 Find us at www.keysight.com          Page 1
U8903B
Performance Audio Analyzer
Introduction
Make multi-functional and higher-performance audio
measurements with the U8903B audio analyzer. With
the extremely low residual distortion of < -110 dB, the
U8903B allows you to measure the most demanding

 Leading-edge or falling edge (with respect to bit clock)
Find us at www.keysight.com          Page 35
Ordering Information
Product model Description
U8903B-STD Performance audio analyzer, 2 channels
Measurement channel options
U8903B-AN4 Analog analyzer, 4 channels
U8903B-AN8 Analog analyzer, 8 channels
U8903B-DGT Digital audio card
Bluetooth option
U8903B-BLU Bluetooth card
U8903B-BL2 Bluetooth card, secondary option slot
Bundling options 1
U8903B-201
Performance audio analyzer with 4 analog analyzer channels, digital
audio (AES3/SPDIF and DSI digital audio). This bundle option is suitable
for consumer audio or automotive infotainment system test.
U8903B-210
Performance audio analyzer with 4 analog analyzer channels, digital
audio (AES3/SPDIF and DSI digital audio), and Bluetooth. This bundle
option is suitable for consumer audio or automotive infotainment system
test with Bluetooth devices.
U8903B-212 Performance audio analyzer; 2 channels with 50-ohm impedance. This
bundle option is suitable for consumer audio tests.
Note:
1. The bund le  op tions  inc lude  U8903B-STD and  o the r op tions . They  a re  des igned fo r some common
appl ica t ions  o r requ ired  by some spec if ic  cus tomers .
Optional software
N3431A  Wide bandwidth option –1.5 MHz (fixed perpetual license)
N3433A  POLQA and PESQ measurement software (fixed perpetual license)
Optional accessories
11500A  Cable assembly, Type-N (male) to Type-N (male), DC to 6.0 GHz
U8903A-101  Male BNC to male BNC cable; 1.2 m
Find us at www.keysight.com          Page 36
This information is subject to change without notice. © Keysight Technologies, 2018 - 2022, Published in USA, March 7, 2022, 5991-4551EN
Learn more at: www.keysight.com
For more information on Keysight Technologies’ products, applications or services,
please contact your local Keysight office. The complete list is available at:
U8903A-102  Male BNC to male RCA cable, 2 m
U8903A-103  Male XLR to female XLR cable; 2 m
U8903A-908  Rackmount kit
U8903B-105  Cable, digital serial interface for DSI input and output connection
U8903A-107  Cable, accessory – Male XLR-2 male BNC analyzer, 0.26 m
U8903A-108  Cable, accessory – Female XLR-2 male BNC generator, 0.26 m
U8903A-109  BNC accessory kit
Warranty and services
U8903B-1A7  ISO17025 compliant calibration with test data
U8903B-A6J  ANSI Z540 compliant calibration with test data